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36th Annual MVRA Benefit Classic *** Half Marathon *** Overall & Divisions . . . . . . 5K results
Event: Half Marathon
Date: Monday, September 02, 2013
Location: Dubuque, IA
Weather: Sunny, 96% Humidity, Wind N 10mph & 59°
Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing

Place Gender Division Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm

1 1 1 OVM Isaiah Janzen, M27 Dubuque, IA 1:14:56 5:43/M
2 2 1 M55 Daniel Lillyman, M57 Mahomet, IL 1:24:51 6:28/M
3 3 1 M35 Chadwick Biermeier, M35 East Dubuque, IL 1:25:16 6:30/M
4 4 1 M30 Louie Fischer, M32 Dubuque, IA 1:25:28 6:31/M
5 5 1 M 0 Kody Fitzjerrells, M19 Dubuque, IA 1:25:37 6:31/M
6 1 1 OVF Jessica Wuellner, F28 Dubuque, IA 1:28:06 6:43/M
7 6 1 M25 Zachary Herrmann, M29 Algonquin, IL 1:28:45 6:46/M
8 7 2 M30 Mike Rohner, M33 Dubuque, IA 1:29:19 6:48/M
9 8 2 M35 Matt Deutmeyer, M38 Dyersville, IA 1:30:27 6:54/M
10 2 1 F30 Carrie Weldy, F34 Laveen, AZ 1:31:03 6:56/M
11 3 1 F 0 Katie Hemesath, F23 Dubuque, IA 1:31:21 6:58/M
12 9 2 M25 Matt Hilby, M27 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:33:01 7:05/M
13 10 3 M30 Scott Seeley, M31 Dubuque, IA 1:35:35 7:17/M
14 11 4 M30 Cory Hall, M31 Dubuque, IA 1:35:35 7:17/M
15 12 3 M35 Mark McKeon, M38 Dubuque, IA 1:36:21 7:21/M
16 13 4 M35 Justin Hahn, M35 Dickeyville, WI 1:36:57 7:23/M
17 14 5 M35 Greg Hermiston, M38 Sherrill, IA 1:38:02 7:28/M
18 15 6 M35 Dennis Oberfoell, M37 Epworth, IA 1:38:23 7:30/M
19 16 2 M55 Scott Wallace, M55 IA 1:38:39 7:31/M
20 17 3 M25 Douglas Merkes, M29 Dubuque, IA 1:39:13 7:34/M
21 18 1 M40 Joe Fecker, M44 Andrew, IA 1:39:24 7:34/M
22 19 2 M 0 Isaac Hoffman, M16 Guttenberg, IA 1:39:26 7:35/M
23 20 4 M25 Barry Francois, M27 Manchester, IA 1:39:49 7:36/M
24 21 5 M25 Evan McCaw, M29 Dubuque, IA 1:40:15 7:38/M
25 22 1 M60 David Kies, M60 Potosi, WI 1:40:38 7:40/M
26 4 2 F30 Sarah Young Carlin, F31 Eldridge, IA 1:41:08 7:42/M
27 23 2 M40 Curt Ehlinger, M43 Dubuque, IA 1:41:12 7:43/M
28 24 3 M40 Shannon Woulfe, M41 Dubuque, IA 1:41:13 7:43/M
29 25 7 M35 Chad Darter, M39 Dubuque, IA 1:41:13 7:43/M
30 5 1 F35 Jolene Darter, F39 Dubuque, IA 1:41:39 7:45/M
31 26 4 M40 Tom Fitzpatrick, M40 Dubuque, IA 1:41:53 7:46/M
32 6 3 F30 Michelle Fish, F32 Dubuque, IA 1:42:02 7:47/M
33 7 4 F30 Holly Flood, F31 Dubuque, IA 1:42:28 7:48/M
34 8 5 F30 Melissa Casey, F31 Farley, IA 1:42:36 7:49/M
35 27 1 M45 Mike Soat, M49 Fort Wayne, IN 1:42:48 7:50/M
36 28 5 M30 Michael Bousselot, M30 Davenport, IA 1:43:09 7:52/M
37 9 1 F25 Megan Tandberg, F28 Davenport, IA 1:43:37 7:54/M
38 10 6 F30 Erin Habel, F32 Dubuque, IA 1:44:08 7:56/M
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39 11 1 F45 Elizabeth Riffel, F45 Dubuque, IA 1:44:24 7:57/M
40 29 8 M35 David Kempen, M36 Davenport, IA 1:44:52 8:00/M
41 12 7 F30 Staci Hahn, F32 Dickeyville, WI 1:45:52 8:04/M
42 13 1 F40 Kristen Igo, F44 Dubuque, IA 1:45:57 8:04/M
43 30 2 M45 Dean Gilkes, M46 Dubuque, IA 1:46:16 8:06/M
44 31 9 M35 Brian Unsen, M38 Dubuque, IA 1:46:20 8:06/M
45 32 6 M30 Jose Garcia, M32 Dubuque, IA 1:46:26 8:07/M
46 33 1 M50 Don Ulbert, M51 Durango, IA 1:47:02 8:09/M
47 14 8 F30 Kirsten Williams, F32 Dubuque, IA 1:47:32 8:12/M
48 15 2 F40 Liz Pregler, F42 Dubuque, IA 1:47:39 8:12/M
49 16 2 F35 Stacie Burds, F37 Epworth, IA 1:47:49 8:13/M
50 34 3 M45 Peter Shearer, M48 Dubuque, IA 1:48:03 8:14/M
51 35 7 M30 Joey Frayne, M32 Madison, WI 1:48:08 8:14/M
52 36 10 M35 Adam Feyen, M35 Dubuque, IA 1:48:16 8:15/M
53 17 3 F35 Tiffinni Deutmeyer, F36 Dyersville, IA 1:48:30 8:16/M
54 18 4 F35 Staci Graber, F37 Cuba City, WI 1:48:31 8:16/M
55 37 3 M55 Mark Stegmaier, M58 Davenport, IA 1:48:38 8:17/M
56 19 3 F40 Mary Buchheit, F41 IA 1:49:07 8:19/M
57 38 2 M50 Dan McGraw, M50 Manchester, IA 1:49:13 8:19/M
58 39 5 M40 Everaldo Ferreyra, M42 Dubuque, IA 1:49:28 8:21/M
59 20 5 F35 Joanna Lochner, F39 Davenport, IA 1:49:52 8:22/M
60 21 6 F35 Sherri Anderson, F38 Lombard, IL 1:50:28 8:25/M
61 22 7 F35 Christine Beaman, F38 Epworth, IA 1:50:35 8:26/M
62 40 2 M60 Dave Horstmann, M63 Dubuque, IA 1:50:36 8:26/M
63 23 8 F35 Leslie Kremer, F35 Epworth, IA 1:51:58 8:32/M
64 41 6 M40 Russell Kieffer, M41 Dubuque, IA 1:52:04 8:32/M
65 24 2 F 0 Megan McMullen, F23 Cascade, IA 1:52:40 8:35/M
66 42 7 M40 Dave Weiner, M40 Clinton, IA 1:52:40 8:35/M
67 25 9 F30 Michelle Frayne, F32 Madison, WI 1:53:07 8:37/M
68 26 9 F35 Kellie Cook, F35 Dubuque, IA 1:53:07 8:37/M
69 43 3 M 0 Daniel Moore, M22 Dubuque, IA 1:53:25 8:39/M
70 44 3 M60 Michael Clemen, M65 Clarksville, GA 1:53:38 8:40/M
71 45 6 M25 Aj Cogan, M28 Dubuque, IA 1:53:53 8:41/M
72 27 2 F25 Alicia Wojcik, F29 Evanston, IL 1:53:58 8:41/M
73 28 1 F50 Sue Branson, F54 Dubuque, IA 1:54:08 8:42/M

74 46 7 M25 Justin Martino-Harms,
M29 Dubuque, IA 1:54:32 8:44/M

75 29 4 F40 Holly Riniker, F40 IA 1:55:02 8:46/M
76 30 3 F25 Christine Murphy, F26 Dubuque, IA 1:55:49 8:50/M
77 47 8 M30 Ben Lundell, M30 Dubuque, IA 1:56:15 8:52/M
78 48 8 M25 Jonathan Newhall, M27 Fresno, CA 1:56:35 8:53/M
79 49 11 M35 Brian Laufenberg, M38 IA 1:56:36 8:53/M
80 31 10 F35 Margaret Bussan, F37 Lancaster, WI 1:56:58 8:55/M
81 32 10 F30 Ali Althoff, F30 Peosta, IA 1:57:01 8:55/M
82 50 9 M25 Igin Ismat, M29 Chicago, IL 1:57:23 8:57/M
83 51 4 M45 Robert Weepie, M46 Des Moines, IA 1:58:09 9:00/M
84 33 11 F30 Sarah Milner, F30 IA 1:58:17 9:01/M
85 34 12 F30 Stacy Hirsch, F34 Dubuque, IA 1:58:28 9:02/M
86 35 11 F35 Paula Ervolino, F36 Peosta, IA 1:58:32 9:02/M
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87 52 9 M30 Tom Rauen, M30 Dubuque, IA 1:58:33 9:02/M
88 36 2 F45 Sue Rolsch, F49 Bettendorf, IA 1:58:47 9:03/M
89 53 5 M45 Clete Brehm, M48 Zwingle, IA 1:58:52 9:04/M
90 37 12 F35 Kelli Wagner, F37 Asbury, IA 1:59:04 9:04/M
91 54 4 M55 Jim Conaster, M57 Bellevue, IA 1:59:11 9:05/M
92 55 12 M35 Brian Wolhoy, M39 Dubuque, IA 1:59:17 9:05/M
93 56 8 M40 Pete Weldy Jr, M43 Laveen, AZ 1:59:31 9:07/M
94 38 3 F45 Sharon Klein, F46 Durango, IA 2:01:18 9:15/M
95 57 4 M60 Gary McGraw, M62 Dubuque, IA 2:01:42 9:17/M
96 39 13 F30 Amanda Renne, F31 Dubuque, IA 2:02:14 9:19/M
97 58 9 M40 Daniel Pool, M44 Clinton, IA 2:02:22 9:20/M
98 59 10 M30 Brian Becker, M34 Dubuque, IA 2:03:02 9:23/M
99 40 13 F35 Leah Specht, F35 Dubuque, IA 2:03:11 9:23/M
100 60 11 M30 Luke Hartmann, M31 Asbury, IA 2:03:31 9:25/M
101 61 3 M50 Tim Schneider, M52 Dubuque, IA 2:04:22 9:29/M

102 62 13 M35 Clete "Soup" Campbell,
M38 Dubuque, IA 2:04:49 9:31/M

103 63 12 M30 Jeremy Bradford, M32 Dubuque, IA 2:05:06 9:32/M
104 41 14 F35 Tomica Teager, F35 IA 2:05:36 9:34/M
105 42 4 F45 Deberah Ernst, F48 Oneida, WI 2:05:54 9:36/M
106 43 4 F25 Elizabeth Stierman, F25 Dubuque, IA 2:05:54 9:36/M
107 44 5 F25 Kristin Wessels, F27 Dyersville, IA 2:06:01 9:36/M
108 45 14 F30 Sara Roling, F31 Dubuque, IA 2:06:12 9:37/M
109 46 5 F40 Tammie Harbin, F41 Dubuque, IA 2:06:27 9:38/M
110 64 14 M35 Rob Harbin, M38 Dubuque, IA 2:06:27 9:38/M
111 47 15 F30 Nicole Fens, F30 Dubuque, IA 2:06:41 9:39/M
112 65 15 M35 Jim Schuster, M35 Zwingle, IA 2:06:45 9:40/M
113 48 15 F35 Hilary Stubben, F37 Dubuque, IA 2:06:49 9:40/M
114 66 4 M50 Chuck Soat, M54 Dubuque, IA 2:06:49 9:40/M
115 49 6 F40 Staci Hahn, F40 Gilbertville, IA 2:07:22 9:43/M
116 67 13 M30 Joe Belz, M33 Boscobel, WI 2:07:53 9:45/M
117 50 7 F40 Bridget Hilby, F43 Dubuque, IA 2:07:53 9:45/M
118 68 14 M30 Brent Currie, M34 IA 2:07:56 9:45/M
119 51 16 F30 Amy Boston, F33 Plover, WI 2:08:11 9:46/M
120 69 5 M55 Randy Cogan, M58 East Dubuque, IL 2:08:22 9:47/M
121 52 6 F25 Brooke Dewall, F29 Dubuque, IA 2:09:32 9:52/M
122 70 6 M55 Prasanna Kumar, M55 Dubuque, IA 2:10:17 9:56/M
123 53 3 F 0 Brooke Besler, F21 Dubuque, IA 2:10:43 9:58/M
124 71 6 M45 Thomas Collins, M49 Dubuque, IA 2:11:12 10:00/M
125 72 15 M30 Arlyn Rusche, M31 Dubuque, IA 2:11:43 10:02/M
126 73 7 M55 Paul Schomberg, M59 Dubuque, IA 2:11:50 10:03/M
127 74 5 M60 Charles Potter, M65 Muscatine, IA 2:12:32 10:06/M
128 54 17 F30 Jacqueline Brown, F30 Quincy, IL 2:12:50 10:08/M
129 75 6 M60 Kim Grimes, M61 IA 2:12:52 10:08/M
130 76 10 M40 Dave Holland, M44 IA 2:12:57 10:08/M
131 55 16 F35 Missy Sperle, F39 Lancaster, WI 2:13:10 10:09/M
132 56 18 F30 Riley Schuster, F31 Zwingle, IA 2:13:22 10:10/M
133 57 2 F50 Michelle Shanahan, F50 Dubuque, IA 2:13:57 10:13/M
134 58 8 F40 Tina Lampe, F40 Marion, IA 2:15:17 10:19/M
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135 59 9 F40 April Gould, F42 Morton, IL 2:15:17 10:19/M
136 60 3 F50 Donna Weepie, F50 Des Moines, IA 2:15:38 10:20/M
137 61 10 F40 Amy McDonnell, F42 Dubuque, IA 2:16:05 10:22/M
138 62 17 F35 Molly Schreiber, F36 Dubuque, IA 2:16:05 10:22/M
139 77 7 M45 Chris Polley, M46 Dubuque, IA 2:16:31 10:24/M

140 78 5 M50 Daniel Lynn, M52 South Barrington,
IL 2:16:34 10:25/M

141 79 7 M60 Peter Flynn, M73 Freeport, IL 2:17:09 10:27/M
142 80 11 M40 Ryan Carpenter, M41 Clinton, IA 2:17:23 10:28/M
143 63 19 F30 Shannon Wrobleski, F34 IA 2:17:33 10:29/M
144 64 11 F40 Cheryl Syke, F42 East Dubuque, IL 2:19:19 10:37/M
145 65 1 F60 Mary Bonetz, F69 Port Charlotte, FL 2:19:50 10:40/M
146 66 2 F60 Deborah Pause, F66 Galena, IL 2:19:50 10:40/M
147 67 4 F 0 Hayley Norpel, F21 Bellevue, IA 2:19:56 10:40/M
148 81 8 M45 Brian Buchheit, M45 Homer Glen, IL 2:20:33 10:43/M
149 82 8 M55 Carter Newton, M58 Galena, IL 2:21:07 10:45/M
150 68 12 F40 Jenny Reed Murrell, F42 Charlotte, IA 2:22:01 10:50/M
151 83 8 M60 Bruce Rehmke, M60 Peosta, IA 2:22:34 10:52/M
152 69 18 F35 Galinda Miller, F38 Savanna, IL 2:23:54 10:58/M
153 84 16 M30 Sid Vardaros, M31 Quincy, IL 2:23:59 10:59/M
154 70 7 F25 Sarah Stender, F27 Dubuque, IA 2:24:31 11:01/M
155 71 4 F50 Kathy Christensen, F53 Savanna Il, IL 2:26:13 11:09/M
156 72 19 F35 Krissy Rellihan, F35 Dubuque, IA 2:28:10 11:18/M
157 73 1 F55 Julie Bruser, F57 Galena, IL 2:30:13 11:27/M
158 74 5 F45 Diane Droessler, F47 Dickeyville, WI 2:30:39 11:29/M
159 85 9 M60 Ken Reimer, M72 IA 2:35:18 11:50/M
160 86 9 M45 Ben Collins, M48 Platteville, WI 2:36:24 11:55/M
161 87 10 M60 Bill Bonetz, M70 Port Charlotte, FL 2:42:17 12:22/M
162 75 5 F50 Teresa Newhall, F51 Reynolds, IL 3:09:11 14:25/M

Overall and Age Divisions
Overall Male

Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm
1 Isaiah Janzen, M27 Dubuque, IA 1:14:56 5:43/M

Overall Female
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Jessica Wuellner, F28 Dubuque, IA 1:28:06 6:43/M

M[24 & Under]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Kody Fitzjerrells, M19 Dubuque, IA 1:25:37 6:31/M
2 Isaac Hoffman, M16 Guttenberg, IA 1:39:26 7:35/M
3 Daniel Moore, M22 Dubuque, IA 1:53:25 8:39/M

F[24 & Under]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Katie Hemesath, F23 Dubuque, IA 1:31:21 6:58/M
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2 Megan McMullen, F23 Cascade, IA 1:52:40 8:35/M
3 Brooke Besler, F21 Dubuque, IA 2:10:43 9:58/M
4 Hayley Norpel, F21 Bellevue, IA 2:19:56 10:40/M

M[25-29]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Zachary Herrmann, M29 Algonquin, IL 1:28:45 6:46/M
2 Matt Hilby, M27 Cedar Rapids, IA 1:33:01 7:05/M
3 Douglas Merkes, M29 Dubuque, IA 1:39:13 7:34/M
4 Barry Francois, M27 Manchester, IA 1:39:49 7:36/M
5 Evan McCaw, M29 Dubuque, IA 1:40:15 7:38/M
6 Aj Cogan, M28 Dubuque, IA 1:53:53 8:41/M
7 Justin Martino-Harms, M29 Dubuque, IA 1:54:32 8:44/M
8 Jonathan Newhall, M27 Fresno, CA 1:56:35 8:53/M
9 Igin Ismat, M29 Chicago, IL 1:57:23 8:57/M

F[25-29]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Megan Tandberg, F28 Davenport, IA 1:43:37 7:54/M
2 Alicia Wojcik, F29 Evanston, IL 1:53:58 8:41/M
3 Christine Murphy, F26 Dubuque, IA 1:55:49 8:50/M
4 Elizabeth Stierman, F25 Dubuque, IA 2:05:54 9:36/M
5 Kristin Wessels, F27 Dyersville, IA 2:06:01 9:36/M
6 Brooke Dewall, F29 Dubuque, IA 2:09:32 9:52/M
7 Sarah Stender, F27 Dubuque, IA 2:24:31 11:01/M

M[30-34]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Louie Fischer, M32 Dubuque, IA 1:25:28 6:31/M
2 Mike Rohner, M33 Dubuque, IA 1:29:19 6:48/M
3 Scott Seeley, M31 Dubuque, IA 1:35:35 7:17/M
4 Cory Hall, M31 Dubuque, IA 1:35:35 7:17/M
5 Michael Bousselot, M30 Davenport, IA 1:43:09 7:52/M
6 Jose Garcia, M32 Dubuque, IA 1:46:26 8:07/M
7 Joey Frayne, M32 Madison, WI 1:48:08 8:14/M
8 Ben Lundell, M30 Dubuque, IA 1:56:15 8:52/M
9 Tom Rauen, M30 Dubuque, IA 1:58:33 9:02/M
10 Brian Becker, M34 Dubuque, IA 2:03:02 9:23/M
11 Luke Hartmann, M31 Asbury, IA 2:03:31 9:25/M
12 Jeremy Bradford, M32 Dubuque, IA 2:05:06 9:32/M
13 Joe Belz, M33 Boscobel, WI 2:07:53 9:45/M
14 Brent Currie, M34 IA 2:07:56 9:45/M
15 Arlyn Rusche, M31 Dubuque, IA 2:11:43 10:02/M
16 Sid Vardaros, M31 Quincy, IL 2:23:59 10:59/M

F[30-34]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Carrie Weldy, F34 Laveen, AZ 1:31:03 6:56/M
2 Sarah Young Carlin, F31 Eldridge, IA 1:41:08 7:42/M
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3 Michelle Fish, F32 Dubuque, IA 1:42:02 7:47/M
4 Holly Flood, F31 Dubuque, IA 1:42:28 7:48/M
5 Melissa Casey, F31 Farley, IA 1:42:36 7:49/M
6 Erin Habel, F32 Dubuque, IA 1:44:08 7:56/M
7 Staci Hahn, F32 Dickeyville, WI 1:45:52 8:04/M
8 Kirsten Williams, F32 Dubuque, IA 1:47:32 8:12/M
9 Michelle Frayne, F32 Madison, WI 1:53:07 8:37/M
10 Ali Althoff, F30 Peosta, IA 1:57:01 8:55/M
11 Sarah Milner, F30 IA 1:58:17 9:01/M
12 Stacy Hirsch, F34 Dubuque, IA 1:58:28 9:02/M
13 Amanda Renne, F31 Dubuque, IA 2:02:14 9:19/M
14 Sara Roling, F31 Dubuque, IA 2:06:12 9:37/M
15 Nicole Fens, F30 Dubuque, IA 2:06:41 9:39/M
16 Amy Boston, F33 Plover, WI 2:08:11 9:46/M
17 Jacqueline Brown, F30 Quincy, IL 2:12:50 10:08/M
18 Riley Schuster, F31 Zwingle, IA 2:13:22 10:10/M
19 Shannon Wrobleski, F34 IA 2:17:33 10:29/M

M[35-39]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Chadwick Biermeier, M35 East Dubuque, IL 1:25:16 6:30/M
2 Matt Deutmeyer, M38 Dyersville, IA 1:30:27 6:54/M
3 Mark McKeon, M38 Dubuque, IA 1:36:21 7:21/M
4 Justin Hahn, M35 Dickeyville, WI 1:36:57 7:23/M
5 Greg Hermiston, M38 Sherrill, IA 1:38:02 7:28/M
6 Dennis Oberfoell, M37 Epworth, IA 1:38:23 7:30/M
7 Chad Darter, M39 Dubuque, IA 1:41:13 7:43/M
8 David Kempen, M36 Davenport, IA 1:44:52 8:00/M
9 Brian Unsen, M38 Dubuque, IA 1:46:20 8:06/M
10 Adam Feyen, M35 Dubuque, IA 1:48:16 8:15/M
11 Brian Laufenberg, M38 IA 1:56:36 8:53/M
12 Brian Wolhoy, M39 Dubuque, IA 1:59:17 9:05/M
13 Clete "Soup" Campbell, M38 Dubuque, IA 2:04:49 9:31/M
14 Rob Harbin, M38 Dubuque, IA 2:06:27 9:38/M
15 Jim Schuster, M35 Zwingle, IA 2:06:45 9:40/M

F[35-39]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Jolene Darter, F39 Dubuque, IA 1:41:39 7:45/M
2 Stacie Burds, F37 Epworth, IA 1:47:49 8:13/M
3 Tiffinni Deutmeyer, F36 Dyersville, IA 1:48:30 8:16/M
4 Staci Graber, F37 Cuba City, WI 1:48:31 8:16/M
5 Joanna Lochner, F39 Davenport, IA 1:49:52 8:22/M
6 Sherri Anderson, F38 Lombard, IL 1:50:28 8:25/M
7 Christine Beaman, F38 Epworth, IA 1:50:35 8:26/M
8 Leslie Kremer, F35 Epworth, IA 1:51:58 8:32/M
9 Kellie Cook, F35 Dubuque, IA 1:53:07 8:37/M
10 Margaret Bussan, F37 Lancaster, WI 1:56:58 8:55/M
11 Paula Ervolino, F36 Peosta, IA 1:58:32 9:02/M
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12 Kelli Wagner, F37 Asbury, IA 1:59:04 9:04/M
13 Leah Specht, F35 Dubuque, IA 2:03:11 9:23/M
14 Tomica Teager, F35 IA 2:05:36 9:34/M
15 Hilary Stubben, F37 Dubuque, IA 2:06:49 9:40/M
16 Missy Sperle, F39 Lancaster, WI 2:13:10 10:09/M
17 Molly Schreiber, F36 Dubuque, IA 2:16:05 10:22/M
18 Galinda Miller, F38 Savanna, IL 2:23:54 10:58/M
19 Krissy Rellihan, F35 Dubuque, IA 2:28:10 11:18/M

M[40-44]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Joe Fecker, M44 Andrew, IA 1:39:24 7:34/M
2 Curt Ehlinger, M43 Dubuque, IA 1:41:12 7:43/M
3 Shannon Woulfe, M41 Dubuque, IA 1:41:13 7:43/M
4 Tom Fitzpatrick, M40 Dubuque, IA 1:41:53 7:46/M
5 Everaldo Ferreyra, M42 Dubuque, IA 1:49:28 8:21/M
6 Russell Kieffer, M41 Dubuque, IA 1:52:04 8:32/M
7 Dave Weiner, M40 Clinton, IA 1:52:40 8:35/M
8 Pete Weldy Jr, M43 Laveen, AZ 1:59:31 9:07/M
9 Daniel Pool, M44 Clinton, IA 2:02:22 9:20/M
10 Dave Holland, M44 IA 2:12:57 10:08/M
11 Ryan Carpenter, M41 Clinton, IA 2:17:23 10:28/M

F[40-44]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Kristen Igo, F44 Dubuque, IA 1:45:57 8:04/M
2 Liz Pregler, F42 Dubuque, IA 1:47:39 8:12/M
3 Mary Buchheit, F41 IA 1:49:07 8:19/M
4 Holly Riniker, F40 IA 1:55:02 8:46/M
5 Tammie Harbin, F41 Dubuque, IA 2:06:27 9:38/M
6 Staci Hahn, F40 Gilbertville, IA 2:07:22 9:43/M
7 Bridget Hilby, F43 Dubuque, IA 2:07:53 9:45/M
8 Tina Lampe, F40 Marion, IA 2:15:17 10:19/M
9 April Gould, F42 Morton, IL 2:15:17 10:19/M
10 Amy McDonnell, F42 Dubuque, IA 2:16:05 10:22/M
11 Cheryl Syke, F42 East Dubuque, IL 2:19:19 10:37/M
12 Jenny Reed Murrell, F42 Charlotte, IA 2:22:01 10:50/M

M[45-49]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Mike Soat, M49 Fort Wayne, IN 1:42:48 7:50/M
2 Dean Gilkes, M46 Dubuque, IA 1:46:16 8:06/M
3 Peter Shearer, M48 Dubuque, IA 1:48:03 8:14/M
4 Robert Weepie, M46 Des Moines, IA 1:58:09 9:00/M
5 Clete Brehm, M48 Zwingle, IA 1:58:52 9:04/M
6 Thomas Collins, M49 Dubuque, IA 2:11:12 10:00/M
7 Chris Polley, M46 Dubuque, IA 2:16:31 10:24/M
8 Brian Buchheit, M45 Homer Glen, IL 2:20:33 10:43/M
9 Ben Collins, M48 Platteville, WI 2:36:24 11:55/M
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F[45-49]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Elizabeth Riffel, F45 Dubuque, IA 1:44:24 7:57/M
2 Sue Rolsch, F49 Bettendorf, IA 1:58:47 9:03/M
3 Sharon Klein, F46 Durango, IA 2:01:18 9:15/M
4 Deberah Ernst, F48 Oneida, WI 2:05:54 9:36/M
5 Diane Droessler, F47 Dickeyville, WI 2:30:39 11:29/M

M[50-54]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Don Ulbert, M51 Durango, IA 1:47:02 8:09/M
2 Dan McGraw, M50 Manchester, IA 1:49:13 8:19/M
3 Tim Schneider, M52 Dubuque, IA 2:04:22 9:29/M
4 Chuck Soat, M54 Dubuque, IA 2:06:49 9:40/M
5 Daniel Lynn, M52 South Barrington, IL 2:16:34 10:25/M

F[50-54]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Sue Branson, F54 Dubuque, IA 1:54:08 8:42/M
2 Michelle Shanahan, F50 Dubuque, IA 2:13:57 10:13/M
3 Donna Weepie, F50 Des Moines, IA 2:15:38 10:20/M
4 Kathy Christensen, F53 Savanna Il, IL 2:26:13 11:09/M
5 Teresa Newhall, F51 Reynolds, IL 3:09:11 14:25/M

M[55-59]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Daniel Lillyman, M57 Mahomet, IL 1:24:51 6:28/M
2 Scott Wallace, M55 IA 1:38:39 7:31/M
3 Mark Stegmaier, M58 Davenport, IA 1:48:38 8:17/M
4 Jim Conaster, M57 Bellevue, IA 1:59:11 9:05/M
5 Randy Cogan, M58 East Dubuque, IL 2:08:22 9:47/M
6 Prasanna Kumar, M55 Dubuque, IA 2:10:17 9:56/M
7 Paul Schomberg, M59 Dubuque, IA 2:11:50 10:03/M
8 Carter Newton, M58 Galena, IL 2:21:07 10:45/M

F[55-59]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Julie Bruser, F57 Galena, IL 2:30:13 11:27/M

M[60 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 David Kies, M60 Potosi, WI 1:40:38 7:40/M
2 Dave Horstmann, M63 Dubuque, IA 1:50:36 8:26/M
3 Michael Clemen, M65 Clarksville, GA 1:53:38 8:40/M
4 Gary McGraw, M62 Dubuque, IA 2:01:42 9:17/M
5 Charles Potter, M65 Muscatine, IA 2:12:32 10:06/M
6 Kim Grimes, M61 IA 2:12:52 10:08/M
7 Peter Flynn, M73 Freeport, IL 2:17:09 10:27/M
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8 Bruce Rehmke, M60 Peosta, IA 2:22:34 10:52/M
9 Ken Reimer, M72 IA 2:35:18 11:50/M
10 Bill Bonetz, M70 Port Charlotte, FL 2:42:17 12:22/M

F[60 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Mary Bonetz, F69 Port Charlotte, FL 2:19:50 10:40/M
2 Deborah Pause, F66 Galena, IL 2:19:50 10:40/M
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